)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 06:35:49 pm

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

S*0319 (Rat #0013, Act #0024 of 2005) General Bill, By Hayes, Malloy, Moore, Williams, O'Dell, McGill, Short and

Leventis

Similar (H 3488)
Summary: State documents depository system

AN ACT TO AMEND CHAPTER 2, TITLE 60, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE STATE
DOCUMENTS DEPOSITORY SYSTEM, SO AS TO REVISE DEFINITIONS AND PROCEDURES IN ORDER TO PROVIDE
FOR THE ACQUISITION OF MATERIALS IN BOTH PRINT AND ELECTRONIC FORMATS AND TO DELETE CERTAIN
OBSOLETE REFERENCES. - ratified title

01/25/05
01/25/05
02/23/05
02/24/05
02/24/05
03/01/05
03/02/05
03/03/05
03/08/05
03/17/05
03/22/05
03/28/05
03/28/05
04/13/05

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-11

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-11
Committee report: Favorable Education SJ-18
Read second time SJ-12

Scrivener's error corrected

Read third time and sent to House SJ-9
Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-6
Read second time HJ-27

Read third time and enrolled HJ-11

Ratified R 13

Signed By Governor

Copies available

Effective date 03/22/05

Act No. 24

Page 1 of 1



