

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

S*0319 (Rat #0013, Act #0024 of 2005) General Bill, By Hayes, Malloy, Moore, Williams, O'Dell, McGill, Short and Leventis

Similar (H 3488)

Summary: State documents depository system

AN ACT TO AMEND CHAPTER 2, TITLE 60, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE STATE DOCUMENTS DEPOSITORY SYSTEM, SO AS TO REVISE DEFINITIONS AND PROCEDURES IN ORDER TO PROVIDE FOR THE ACQUISITION OF MATERIALS IN BOTH PRINT AND ELECTRONIC FORMATS AND TO DELETE CERTAIN OBSOLETE REFERENCES. - ratified title

01/25/05	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-11
01/25/05	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education SJ-11
02/23/05	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Education SJ-18
02/24/05	Senate	Read second time SJ-12
02/24/05		Scrivener's error corrected
03/01/05	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-9
03/02/05	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-6
03/03/05	House	Read second time HJ-27
03/08/05	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-11
03/17/05		Ratified R 13
03/22/05		Signed By Governor
03/28/05		Copies available
03/28/05		Effective date 03/22/05
04/13/05		Act No. 24